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„Plakatpräsentation“
Name:



Gruppe:



Thema:
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INHALT

Themenwahl
anspruchsvoll 
6
5
4
3
2
1
einfach

Hauptaussage
deutlich
6
5
4
3
2
1
undeutlich

Anschaulichkeit
anschaulich
6
5
4
3
2
1
kompliziert

Gliederung und 

Übersichtlichkeit
geordnet
6
5
4
3
2
1
unübersichtlich

Kürze und

Prägnanz
kurz
6
5
4
3
2
1
weitschweifig
Anregende 

Zusätze
abwechslungsreich
6
5
4
3
2
1
monoton

Sprachlicher

Ausdruck
angemessen   
6

5
4
3
2
1
unangemessen



1.2
VISUALISIERUNG 


MEDIEN
Seitengestaltung
übersichtlich
6
5
4
3
2
1
unübersichtlich
Schrift
lesbar
6
5
4
3
2
1
unleserlich
Formen
vermitteln inhaltliche






Logik nicht


Logik
6
5
4
3
2
1
erkennbar
Farbe
sinnvolle Gestaltung
6
5
4
3
2
1
unsinnig
Grafiken
anschaulich Gestaltung
6
5
4
3
2
1
unklar



6
5
4
3
2
1
unsinnig
Gesamtpunkte Visualisierung:


(36 Punkte)

Gesamtpunkte Präsentation:


(78 Punkte)

Gesamtpunkte Inhalt:							(42 Punkte)








